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S T M E N T

rA T 949.22 0.53 952.33 943.72 70,756,916
FTSE T 2318.83 0.39 2330.26  2305.54 65,039,251
FTSEA 1 567.50 0.23 570.54 564.55 69,989,960
FTSEM 1 1585.99 0.79 1592.56  1574.22 3,727,141
FTSEB 1 547.56 0.62 554.40 544.22 25,782,745
~ KINHZHMETOXON
AVOSIKEG 65 MTwTikég 42
2T10B€epEg 52 Xwpig Kivnon 31
Juv.Tiipog Tiipog Makétwv Xwpig MNakéta
70,756,916 2,224,886 68,532,030
FTSE202 — 2320.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
DTR203 - 723.5000  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ADMIE203 |  2.4400 -0.81 20 2.4400 2.4800
ALPHA20:{  1.3500 -0.74 6,517 1.3400 1.3800
BELA203 T 13.6800 1.18 81 13.3500  13.6800
CENER20: T 4.0800 3.03 259 3.9900 4.0900
EEE203 | 26.6900 -2.87 224 26.6500  27.3100
ELLAKTOR —  1.3400 0.00 414 1.3200 1.3400
ELPE203 T 7.0200 4.62 459 6.8100 7.0200
ETE203 | 3.6600 -0.27 4,420 3.6300 3.7300
EUROB203 — 1.1500 0.00 824 1.1300 1.1700
EXAE203 T 3.9100 0.77 16 3.9100 3.9600
EYDAP203 T 7.3500 0.55 30 7.3500 7.3900
FOYRK20: T 4.2000 0.24 52 4.2000 4.2500
GEKTERNA |  9.2600 -1.17 42 9.2600 9.3600
HT0203 T 18.1500 2.72 102 17.8000  18.1600
INTRK203 T 1.7600 2.33 113 1.7200 1.7700
LAMDA20: T 6.9500 221 360 6.7900 7.0000
MIG203 T 0.0350 294 2,255 0.0350 0.0350
MOH203 T 14.6500 2.66 222 14.3300  14.7600
MYTIL203 | 15.2500 -0.33 266 15.2300  15.3800
OPAP203 — 13.3200 0.00 20 13.3200  13.5200
PPA203 | 17.0000 -0.06 7 16.9400  18.1600
PPC203 | 8.7100 -1.02 865 8.7100 8.9200
TENERGY2 T 12.8200 0.23 12 12.8200  12.9000
TITC203 | 13.6000 -0.66 21 13.6000  13.8000
TPEIR203 T 1.5600 0.65 1,751 1.5600 1.6000
vio203 T 4.6800 0.43 165 4.6700 4.7000
EUR/USD | 1.1322 -0.02 1.1316 1.1359 1.1324
EUR/GBP T 0.8351 0.18 0.8325 0.8355 0.8336
EUR/JIPY — 130.2630  0.00 130.1340  130.7090
EUR/CHF | 1.0385 -0.50 1.0385 1.0461 1.0437
EUR/AUD | 1.5636 -0.34 1.5579 1.5698 1.5690
EUR/CAD | 1.4411 -0.31 1.4386 1.4473 1.4456
CENER T 4.0600 2.27 178,646  4.0800 3.9700
CNLCAP - 8.7500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
TITC J 13.5400 -0.44 48,117  13.8400  13.5400
ABA= T 0.9090 0.33 139,075  0.9320 0.8970
ABE T 0.4760 2.59 34,320 0.4780 0.4600
AAMMHE {  2.4500 -0.41 117,650 2.4700 2.4300
AAMY T 2.2000 0.92 32,687 2.2300 2.1400
ANDA - 1.3500 0.00 4,785,316  1.3760 1.3365
ANAPO T 7.5500 0.67 597 7.5500 7.5000
APAIT ! 6.0800 -0.65 56,210 6.1800 6.0400
AIKO {4 2.2000 -0.45 3,296 2.2300 2.2000
AITAK ! 8.4500 -1.17 1,518 8.5500 8.4500
ATEK 0.4000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ATT - 0.1680 0.00 80,956 0.1710 0.1680
ATTIKA T 1.1350 1.79 3,780 1.1400 1.0950
BIO T 4.6850 1.85 169,987 4.6900 4.6000
BIOKA l  1.8000 -1.10 4,451 1.8100 1.6800
BIOZK T 0.6700 0.90 67,810 0.6760 0.6560
BOzyz T 2.1400 7.00 2,295 2.1600 2.0400
BYTE 1 3.2600 -0.61 8,217 3.3600 3.2100
TEBKA T 1.2150 1.67 5,026 1.2150 1.1900
TEKTEPNA | 9.2600 -0.43 143,057 9.3500 9.2100
AAl0: T 3.3000 2.48 150 3.3000 3.1400
AEH T 8.7500 0.06 581,257 8.8700 8.6750
AOMIK T 0.7160 0.85 7,207 0.7240 0.7100
APOME T 0.3790 0.26 12,100 0.3800 0.3700
EBPO® - 0.9100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
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XAG/USD T

XAU/USD T 1,908.41
130.2650 XPD/USD T 2,446.53
XPT/USD T 1,088.62

EEE
EKTEP
EABE
EATEK
EAIN
EAA
EANAKTC
EAME
EASTP
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944.18

0.6600
0.4460
0.6600
2.2500
2.1400
1.1000
6.9700
14.7000
1.5200
10.4000
0.4760
0.6000
13.6900
6.9300
4.0600
18.1800

3.6700
1.3500
18.1800
8.7500
26.7000
15.2000
13.6900
1.1435
1.5760
13.3000
14.7000
6.9300
6.9700
9.2600
18.7400

24.48

26.7000
1.1900
5.8000
0.5000
1.8400
18.5200
1.3380
6.9700
2.6200
1.8100
1.9500
5.0800
5.2600
0.6100
3.6700
4.5700
7.2900
7.6600
1.1435
3.8800
1.7300
0.7020
1.5200
2.2500
4.7600
3.6100
7.1000

20.00
12.34
10.00
7.14
7.00
4.76
4.03
3.52
3.05
2.77
2.59
2.56
2.55
2.36
2.27
2015

1.58
0.00
2.13
0.06
-2.20
-0.59
2.55
0.40
1.09
=1L1172
3.52
2.36
4.03
-0.43

1.41
0.40
3.64
0.77

-2.20
1.28
-1.69
0.00
1.10
-0.11
0.30
4.03
-0.76
0.28
1.56
-2.31
0.38
1.67
1.58
0.44
-0.14
0.00
0.40
0.39
1.76
-0.28
3.05
7.14
0.00
-1.90
0.71

1,105
378,701
5
336,855
2,295
40
255,665
168,794
7,334
48,022
34,320
1
294,860
305,435
178,646
310,947

11,893,686
6,471,601
5,598,387
5,106,456
4,914,798
4,273,240
3,972,967
3,830,047
3,587,411
2,646,994
2,448,785
2,102,547
1,765,048
1,324,970
1,008,829

24.02
1,889.68
2,348.08
1,077.06

182,443
13,839
400
1,629
1,020
3,318
239,401
255,665
12,401
8,951
166,648
24,190
26,188
22,885
3,235,777
1,842
38,692
13,952
3,354,162
39,218
6,500
84,288
7,334
336,855
3,453
58,340
500

0.6600
0.4500
0.6600
2.2900
2.1600
1.1000
7.0000
14.7600
1.5400
10.4600
0.4780
0.6000
13.6900
7.0100
4.0800
18.1800

3.7370
1.3760
18.1800
8.8700
27.4800
15.3500
13.6900
1.1500
1.5920
13.5200
14.7600
7.0100
7.0000
9.3500
18.9800

24.51

0.5500
0.3970
0.6600
2.1000
2.0400
1.0400
6.7000
14.3000
1.4750
10.2600
0.4600
0.6000
13.3100
6.7700
3.9700
17.7250

3.6300
1.3365
17.7250
8.6750
26.6100
15.2000
13.3100
1.1355
1.5590
13.3000
14.3000
6.7700
6.7000
9.2100
18.6600

Silver / $

1,909.13 Gold/$

2,449.80 Palladium
1,095.39 Platinium

27.4800
1.1950
5.8000
0.5000
1.8600

18.8400
1.3400
7.0000
2.6600
1.8300
1.9660
5.3200
5.2600
0.6150
3.7370
4.5800
7.3900
7.6600
1.1500
3.9400
1.7300
0.7140
1.5400
2.2900
4.7800
3.7500
7.1000

26.6100
1.1600
5.8000
0.4900
1.8000
18.3400
1.3190
6.7000
2.5500
1.8000
1.9020
5.0800
5.1200
0.5800
3.6300
4.5000
7.2900
7.6200
1.1355
3.8700
1.6750
0.7010
1.4750
2.1000
4.7200
3.6000
7.0500

SATOK |
AOYPO |
nea |
BIOT |
AP L
sIavA
MEPKO |
ENTEP {
OAEZO0 |
EEE |
TENEPT {
INTEK {
INAOT
EABE |
MIN
KAM L

ANDA  —
EYPQB T
ETE T
®BMEZ |
newp 71
mr 1
AEH T
KOYAA T
INKAT T
ote 1T
AAMDA T
MMEAA T
MYTIA |
EANE 7T
EAAAKT T

DJ J 33,531.03
COMPX { 13,302.74

S&P500

DAX | 14,676.57

cAca0 T

INTET —
INTKA T
kamn {
KAPEA —
KEKP |
KEMEN —
KAM
KMOA —
KOPAE —
KOYAA T
KOYEs 1
kPl —
KTHAA —
KYPiIO T
NAMDA T
NAMW/ —
NANAK |
NEBK  —
AEBM —
Aoroz 1
AOYAH |
AYK T
MA@Io T
MEBA T
MENTI T
MEPKO |
mr 1

=

0.0325
0.3120
0.3400
0.4880
7.8000
2.8600
47.6000
5.0800
6.4000
26.7000
96.8500
3.6100
0.5400
5.8000
0.6100
0.6580

1.3500
1.1435
3.6700
0.0640
1.5760
0.0343
8.7500
0.4460
2.2500
18.1800
6.9300
13.6900
15.2000
6.9700
1.3380

4,299.49

6,803.73

NIKKEI { 26,449.61

0.9300
1.7420
2.0100
288.0000
1.9220
2.9800
0.6580
3.2200
0.6400
0.4460
18.7400
7.9000
1.7600
1.6000
6.9300
21.0000
1.0100
0.3700
0.3380
1.0500
2.5400
1.7100
0.6000
2.0800
4.4400
47.6000
0.0343

-12.16
-8.24
-5.03
-4.31
-3.70
-3.38
-2.46
=231l
-2.29
-2.20
-1.97
-1.90
-1.82
-1.69
-1.61
-1.50

0.00
0.40
1.58
-0.62
1.09
1.48
0.06
12.34
7.14
213
2.36
2.55
-0.59
4.03
0.30

-0.20
-0.59
-0.12
-0.11
0.24

-1.71

0.00
1.87
-1.47
0.00
-0.93
0.00
-1.50
0.00
0.00
12.34
0.21
0.00
0.00
1.27
2.36
0.00
-0.98
0.00
0.00
0.96
-0.78
0.59
2.56
1.96
114
-2.46
1.48

42,400
710
2,720
8,646
28,198
27,273
67
24,190
1,114
182,443
218
58,340
186,412
400
1,356
10,111

4,785,316
3,354,162
3,235,777
2,703,210
2,269,094
897,682
581,257
378,701
336,855
310,947
305,435
294,860
280,317
255,665
239,401

0.0350
0.3120
0.3580
0.4880
8.2000
2.9800
49.0000
5.3200
6.5500
27.4800
97.4250
3.7500
0.5650
5.8000
0.6100
0.6780

1.3760
1.1500
3.7370
0.0654
1.5920
0.0345
8.8700
0.4500
2.2900
18.1800
7.0100
13.6900
15.3500
7.0000
1.3400

Dow Jones

0
188,745
11,631
0
12,814
0
10,111
0
140,973
378,701
53,811
10,799
1
1,900
305,435
50
114
0
0
5,884
6,925
10,073
1
2,135
1,731
67
897,682

Nasdaq
S&P 500
German Index

Paris
Nikkei

0.0000
1.7780
2.0900
0.0000
1.9980
0.0000
0.6780
0.0000
0.6760
0.4500
18.9800
8.0200
1.8000
1.6000
7.0100
21.0000
1.0100
0.0000
0.0000
1.0500
2.5600
1.7600
0.6000
2.1000
4.5000
49.0000
0.0345

0.0300
0.3120
0.3380
0.4520
7.8000
2.8000
47.0000
5.0800
6.4000
26.6100
96.8500
3.6000
0.5400
5.8000
0.5950
0.6480

1.3365
1.1355
3.6300
0.0640
1.5590
0.0333
8.6750
0.3970
2.1000
17.7250
6.7700
13.3100
15.2000
6.7000
1.3190

0.0000
1.7200
2.0000
0.0000
1.9100
0.0000
0.6480
0.0000
0.6300
0.3970
18.6600
7.7000
1.8000
1.5250
6.7700
21.0000
1.0100
0.0000
0.0000
1.0000
2.5000
1.7000
0.6000
2.0000
4.3400
47.0000
0.0333




PH2IO AEATIO TIMQN

MIN 4 0.6100 -1.61 1,356 0.6100 0.5950 PEBOIA | 1.2400 -1.20 3,600 1.2800 1.2300
MOH T 14.7000 3.52 168,794 14.7600  14.3000 :AP 1 7.8000 -3.70 28,198 8.2000  7.8000
MONTA T 0.6750 1.50 8,215 0.6800 0.6550 ZAPAN — 1.4700 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MOTO | 2.3200 -0.43 9,728 2.3500 23000 :ENTP - 0.3050 0.00 86,576 0.3190  0.3030
MOYZK | 0.6100 -0.97 850 0.6100 0.6100 3IIAMA | 2.8600 -3.38 27,273 2.9800  2.8000
MMEAA T 13.6900 2.55 294,860 13.6900  13.3100 3MEIZ T 9.4800 0.42 3,231 9.6000  9.3400
MMPIK T 2.1600 0.47 30,905 2.1600 2.1300 zm — 0.8100 0.00 11,085 0.8150  0.7900
MYTIA | 15.2000 -0.59 280,317 15.3500  15.2000 :MYP — 0.2200 0.00 2,000 0.2200  0.2200
NAKA:Z - 2.2000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 TENEPI — 12.8000 0.00 56,881 12.9200 12.7400
NAYM T 1.1000 4.76 40 1.1000 1.0400 TZKA T 3.0100 135 48,235 3.0500  2.9600
ZYAK T 0.2480 0.81 54,720 0.2500 0.2420 TPAXTOP - 1.2000 0.00 593 1.2000 1.2000
ZYAN — 0.2580 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  OIEP — 0.6700 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
Oone — 26.3000 0.00 844 26.3000 26.0000 OAEZO0 | 6.4000 -2.29 1,114 6.5500  6.4000
OAN — 16.9200 0.00 7,971 17.0400 16.8400 OPAK T 4.2050 048 41,437 4.2450  4.1850
oAYMn T 1.6580 1.72 32,172 1.6660 1.6100 XAIAE - 0.6900 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
OnAn — 13.3000 -1.12 197,919 13.5200  13.3000
OTE T 18.1800 2413 310,947 18.1800  17.7250
OTOEA T 10.4000 2.77 48,022 10.4600  10.2600
MNAIP T 11550 0.43 12,883 1.1900 1.1200
nAn T 2.6500 0.38 9,876 2.6800 2.6000
MEIP T 15760 1.09 2,269,094 1.5920 1.5590
MNETPO - 7.8000 0.00 10,165 7.9400 7.8000
NAAG J  6.0300 =Ll 34,914 6.1700 6.0000
MAAIZ — 3.9000 0.00 8,264 3.9500 3.8600
MAAKP | 17.5000 -0.57 100 17.5000  17.5000
MNAK — 6.4000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
MPEMIA T 1.5000 2.04 30,380 1.5100 1.4700
MPONTEA —  9.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

nPo® T 6.8600 0.59 7,507 6.9600 6.7800

REALCON! |  2.6600 -0.75 11,598 2.7200 2.6500 OMTPON T 2.3200 1.75 2 23200  2.3200
ATPAST T 5.1000 0.99 1,999 5.1500 49600 MNEPO® T 52400 1.16 15,507 5.4000  5.2200
BINTA - 4.3600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®BMEZZ ! 0.0640 -0.62 2,703,210 0.0654  0.0640
EX T 0.6600 10.00 5 0.6600 0.6600 ®OYNTA — 0.5850  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
KAIPOME: |  0.1516 -0.52 95,827 0.1558 0.1500
MAZON - 1.8700 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

NTOMAEP —  0.5600 0.00 0 0.0000

AAAK — 9.7000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  AABI T 06450 078 16,797 0.6450  0.6450
AAAT — 2.7600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 AIBAN — 0.2000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AKPIT T 0.6600 20.00 1,105 0.6600 0.5500 MNOTK - 0.7200 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ANEK — 0.0890 0.00 47,000 0.0920 0.0890 NIKAZ - 1.2400 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ANEN — 0.0720 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MPA J 03400 -5.03 2,720 0.3580  0.3380
ANEMO — 0.1080 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 3ATOK | 0.0325 -12.16 42,400 0.0350  0.0300
BAPI — 0.1100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 znYP — 0.2200 0.00 2,000 0.2200  0.2200
BAPNH - 0.3000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 YAAKO - 0.2700 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BIOT J 0.4880 -4.31 8,646 0.4880 04520 OPIIO | 0.1630 -0.61 195,854 0.1660  0.1630
BIZ — 1.0000 0.00 2 1.0000 1.0000
AOYPO | 0.3120 -8.24 710 0.3120 0.3120
EMIAK T 0.2380 1.71 2,000 0.2380 0.2380
INAOT | 0.5400 -1.82 186,412  0.5650 0.5400
KPEKA  — 0.1700 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

CMPBO1 | 97.26 -1.11 230 97.5000  96.5445 TEKTEPN.\ 94.56  -1.39 16 94.8001 94.2100 MOHO:T  96.99 0.46 2 97.000 96.980
CPLPB1 | 96.15 -1.45 22 96.2710  96.0000 AEATEXO — 100.05  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 NOBAA {  94.50 -0.76 7 94.501 94.500
SBB1 T 9739 0.63 5 97.3898  97.3897 EAXAO1l | 96.64 -0.57 7 97.0000 96.5000 OMAMGT 98.88 0.99 7 99.400 98.700
APAITO1 T 99.20 0.20 280 99.3500  98.6000 KOPAAOI{ 100.30 -0.70 200 100.3000 100.3000 MPEMIAY  95.00 -0.52 200 95.000 95.000
ATTIKAOL T 98.80 1.08 67 98.8500  98.7500 AAMAAO T 99.46 0.05 103 99.9500 99.0500 MPONTIT 93.64 0.96 178 94.500 92.500
BKAI®O1 T 100.50 0.41 5 100.5000 100.5000 MAzO1 - 89.90 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 TENEPT { 96.85 -1.97 218 97.425 96.850
TEKTEPNA T 102.00 0.15 100 102.0000 102.0000 MAzZO2 - 65.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

TEKTEPNA |  96.67 -0.07 215 96.7400  95.0602 MAIO3 — 74.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

ALAK T 2335 0.52 1,000 23.3500  23.3500




